© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 13
Data Sheet
Cisco VG400 Analog Voice
Gateway
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 13
Contents
Features and Benefits 4
Analog Phone Connectivity 5

© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 13 of 13
Ordering Information
To order this product, use the information provided in Table 10.
Table 10. Ordering Information
Product number Description
VG400-2FXS/2FXO Cisco VG400 Analog Voice Gateway with 2 FXS and 2 FXO
VG400-4FXS/4FXO Cisco VG400 Analog Voice Gateway with 4 FXS and 4 FXO
VG400-6FXS/6FXO Cisco VG400 Analog Voice Gateway with 6 FXS and 6 FXO
VG400-8FXS Cisco VG400 Analog Voice Gateway with 8 FXS
Services and Support
Using the Cisco Lifecycle Services approach, Cisco and our partners offer a broad portfolio of end-to-end services. These
services are based on proven methodologies for deploying, operating, and optimizing IP communications solutions. Initial
planning and design services, for example, can help you meet aggressive deployment schedules and minimize network